- 372 EAGLEWOOD

372 EAGLEWOOD TRAIL, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311-5536 Trail, Green Bay,
WI, 54311-5536

$679,900 :
Beautiful zero entry condo located in the desirable Woods Reserve w/ priv lot * 3 beds
backing up to Baird’s Creek. You will be greeted by an open concept Living * 3 baths
Rm that boasts a beamed tray ceiling & stone FP for cozy evenings at home. * Residential
A welcoming kitchen is impressive w/large center island, custom cabinets, °
. Condo,Condominium
quartz counters, tile...
* Closed
* 2722 sq ft
Lisa
Resource One Realty, LLC Ll
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Gas,Kitchen Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1908
Island,One,Pantry

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Inclusions: Refrigerator, Range/Oven, Dishwasher,
814 Microwave, Landscaping Package 1, 1 Year Builder

Warranty from date of closing.
Exclusions: Sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 15x15 Main
Bedroom 2 14x11 Main
Bedroom 3 14x12 Lower
Kitchen 15x11 Main
Living Or Great Room 19x18 Main
Dining Room 14x11 Main
Other Room 30x14 Lower
Other Room 2 9x7 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Stone,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 2 Car

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Lisa R Parkos-Verhagen Agent Email: Iparkos@resourcelgb.com
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